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Middle School Indoor Meet 3 2023 - 1/12/2023

Birmingham Crossplex

Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  5   Women Long Jump

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  7   Finals
Pelham Park 12-03.00Jada Law1

Berry Middle 12-03.25Whitney McDaniel2

Bumpus Middl 12-08.25Stevey Gilmore3

Berry Middle 12-09.25Gloria Odhiambo,4

Homewood Mid 12-09.50Jada Fuller5

Homewood Mid 12-10.00London Wright6

Bumpus Middl 12-10.25Londyn Ford7

Centre Middl 12-11.75Ryleigh Pearson8

Arab 13-00.00Emma Martin9

Wetumpka 13-02.75Tremya Thomas10

Mountain Bro 13-03.00Anne Frances Kinney11

Bumpus Middl 13-04.75Cassie Richardson12

Homewood Mid 13-08.25Lucia Hopkins13

Pelham Park 13-09.00Mariah McGough14

Irondale Mid 13-11.50Yari Crawford15

Chelsea Midd 14-06.25Savannah Clausell16

Bumpus Middl 15-01.25Destiny Udeh17

Flight   2 of  7   Finals
Bumpus Middl 11-01.75Madison Rose1

Bob Jones 11-03.25Sumaya Keith2

Chelsea Midd 11-03.25Mallory Crawley3

Simmons Midd 11-04.75Margot Beukelman4

Hewitt-Truss 11-05.75Annalee Trammell5

Liberty Park 11-06.50Elizabeth Abbott6

Bumpus Middl 11-06.75Evie Brown7

Thompson Mid 11-07.00Aaliyah Wells8

Pelham Park 11-07.25Railyn Pettway9

Pizitz 11-07.75Kate McKinnon10

Homewood Mid 11-08.50Peyton Bludworth11

Homewood Mid 11-09.50Kiersten Bryant12

Hewitt-Truss 11-11.00Dailah Moultry13

Irondale Mid 11-11.50Kaylee White14

Liberty Park 11-11.50Erin McCalla15

Jackson Olin 11-11.75Kennedi Atkins16

Bumpus Middl 12-00.50Neha Patel17

Bumpus Middl 12-00.75Jessica Nelson18

Bumpus Middl 12-01.75Kortni Files19

Briarwood Ch 12-02.50Rylee Reed20

Flight   3 of  7   Finals
Chelsea Midd 10-05.00Ryleigh McDonald1

Briarwood Ch 10-05.00Catherine Monasterio2

Berry Middle 10-06.75Finley Chandler3

Arab 10-06.75Cadence Grissom4

Simmons Midd 10-07.25Shelby Benoit5

Oak Mountain 10-08.25Fiona Mallory6

Berry Middle 10-08.25Alyssa Pidgeon7

Mountain Bro 10-08.75Annie Turner8

Simmons Midd 10-08.75Molly Kraus9

Bumpus Middl 10-09.25Abbie Jin10

Hewitt-Truss 10-10.00Ariel Canty11

Mountain Bro 10-10.00Katilyn Davis12

Berry Middle 10-10.50Ranidi Nagodawithana,13

Pizitz 10-11.00Maddie Falkner14

Putnam Middl 10-11.00Nadia Crenshaw15

Thompson Mid 10-11.25Amilia Walker16

Thompson Mid 10-11.25Chloe Casey17

Mountain Bro 10-11.75Parish Pounds18

Randolph Sch 11-00.00Kynnedy Wiggins19

Mountain Bro 11-00.50Katie Acosta20

Bumpus Middl 11-00.75Mina Khan21

Oak Mountain 11-01.25Ella Grace Dyar22

Flight   4 of  7   Finals
Mountain Bro 9-08.75Mary Henderson1

Berry Middle 9-10.25Funmi Auduroja2

Altamont 10-00.00Olivia Short3

Altamont 10-00.00Autumn Eberle4

Altamont 10-00.00Serena Blutter5

Altamont 10-00.00Tricia Maddux6

Pizitz 10-00.75Emma Harper7

Simmons Midd 10-01.25Amariyah Browder8

Chelsea Midd 10-01.25Addison Nemath9

Homewood Mid 10-01.25Lauren Godwin10

Homewood Mid 10-01.25Michelle Kimosop11

Oak Mountain 10-01.50Caroline Henry12

Huffman Midd 10-01.75Autumn Lucas13

Liberty Park 10-02.00Linda Lou14

Homewood Mid 10-03.00Zariyah Walker15

Mountain Bro 10-03.50Mary Harter Pounds16

Bumpus Middl 10-03.50Isabella Chen17

Berry Middle 10-04.00Layla Butler18

Centre Middl 10-04.25Addison Samples19

Bumpus Middl 10-04.25Caroline Lundeen20

Liberty Park 10-04.75Ella Loftin21

Briarwood Ch 10-04.75Paige Wilson22
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Flight   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  5   Women Long Jump)
Liberty Park 8-07.25Lila Scheeter1

Mountain Bro 8-07.50Caitlyn Caley2

Thompson Mid 8-09.00Alexius Moore3

Bumpus Middl 8-09.50Harper Smith4

Bumpus Middl 8-10.75Brooklyn Henderson5

Bumpus Middl 8-11.00Grace Mitchell6

Centre Middl 8-11.25Jayanna Watts7

Thompson Mid 9-00.00Madison Mayfield8

Simmons Midd 9-00.50London Lane9

Jackson Olin 9-01.25Ea'riyah Hayes10

Liberty Park 9-01.75Annabelle Huang11

J.H. Phillip 9-02.50Kaylee Harvill12

Irondale Mid 9-02.50Kylee Young13

Mountain Bro 9-02.75Maggie Wolsfelt14

J.H. Phillip 9-05.00Makalaya Bolling15

J.H. Phillip 9-06.00Falyn Lanier16

Chelsea Midd 9-06.75Liz Martinez17

Liberty Park 9-07.00Evy Skates18

Huffman Midd 9-07.25Destin Dixon19

Mountain Bro 9-08.50Sarah Margaret Ratliff20

Huffman Midd 9-08.50Abby Dunning21

Pizitz 9-08.50Ella Rodrigues22

Flight   6 of  7   Finals
Centre Middl NDAbigail Kellett1

Simmons Midd NDHayat Nasher2

Huffman Midd NDZykeria Allen3

Jones Valley 4-03.25Dionne Tolbert4

Liberty Park 5-01.25Adelyn Pate5

Liberty Park 5-05.75Sloane Smith6

Chelsea Midd 5-11.75Abigail Gichobi7

Mountain Bro 6-00.25Sophia Rinaldi8

Simmons Midd 6-10.75Camila Salado9

Irondale Mid 7-02.75Haydley Laws10

Jackson Olin 7-04.00Janiyah Brumfield11

Mountain Bro 7-05.00Olivia Avery12

Mountain Bro 7-09.75Celia House13

Bumpus Middl 7-10.00Aubrey Snow14

Liberty Park 8-00.25Lanier Pearson15

Berry Middle 8-02.25Kaylee Melton16

Simmons Midd 8-02.75Sophia Lamb17

Berry Middle 8-03.50Makiyah Lamar18

Liberty Park 8-03.75Allison Petty19

Mountain Bro 8-04.00Millie Blair20

Mountain Bro 8-05.00Elise Jackson21

Thompson Mid 8-05.75Hayden Paschel22

Simmons Midd 8-06.50Kami McCray23

Thompson Mid 8-06.75Isabella Marimberga24

Flight   7 of  7   Finals
Centre Middl NDHarleigh Henry1

Oak Mountain NDAliya Davito2

Centre Middl NDMakiah Rogers3

Jones Valley NDNyterria Roseman4

Centre Middl NDJozalyn Woodall5

Jackson Olin NDMarika Gray6

Centre Middl NDKrimson Wright7

Ossie Ware M NDBianna Michaels8

Chelsea Midd NDKelsey Simmons9

Putnam Middl NDElony Remsey10

Huffman Midd NDkaylee Murray11

Putnam Middl NDMakenzie Kennedy12

Booker T Was NDAn'Niyah Jones13

Simmons Midd NDGrace Patterson14

Huffman Midd NDJohntoria Webb15

Simmons Midd NDSoukeina Niang16

J.H. Phillip NDchasity Marzette17

Homewood Mid NDWilla Coan18

Huffman Midd NDArryiana Gilmore19

Homewood Mid NDMadelyn Luckianow20

Oak Mountain NDAddison Williams21

Simmons Midd NDAlexa Thou22

Homewood Mid NDLauren Smiley23

Berry Middle NDBonnie Lawson24

Event  6   Men Long Jump

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  7   Finals
Homewood Mid 15-02.25Isaiah Davis1

Homewood Mid 15-02.75Bryon Long2

Homewood Mid 15-02.75Judah Pettus3

Jackson Olin 15-03.25Maurice Brown4

J.H. Phillip 15-06.50Rashad Johnson5

Pizitz 15-06.50Keith Morrell6

J.H. Phillip 15-09.50Elijah King7

Thompson Mid 15-09.75Gavin Lowrey8

Mountain Bro 16-00.50Crawford Chester9

Bumpus Middl 16-00.50Jordan Williams10

Bumpus Middl 16-01.50Micah Snell11

Jackson Olin 16-02.75Fredrick Reese12

J.H. Phillip 16-05.50Julius Nelson13

Hewitt-Truss 16-06.25Demetri Hall jr14

Oak Mountain 16-07.00BaRoc Willis15

Bumpus Middl 16-07.00Jackson Robichaud16

Bumpus Middl 17-01.00Anquan Allen17
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Flight   2 of  7   Finals...(Event  6   Men Long Jump)
Pizitz 14-00.00Luke Vicinanzo1

Bumpus Middl 14-00.25Hazen Combs2

Thompson Mid 14-00.50Tristan Mosley3

Bumpus Middl 14-00.75Dorian Waluyn4

Homewood Mid 14-00.75Skyler Zinn5

Pizitz 14-01.25Wells Sheheane6

Berry Middle 14-01.75Matthew McBride7

Berry Middle 14-02.00Jaiden Means8

Homewood Mid 14-03.25George Brockwell9

Mountain Bro 14-03.50Andrew Smith10

Bumpus Middl 14-03.75Jordan Wheeler11

Bumpus Middl 14-04.25William Hartill12

Bumpus Middl 14-04.50Ethan Hartill13

Homewood Mid 14-06.00Campbell Nix14

Bumpus Middl 14-09.75Isaiah Carpenter15

Bumpus Middl 14-10.00Aidan Callins16

Homewood Mid 14-11.25Duma McCollum17

Thompson Mid 14-11.50Malachi Neal18

Homewood Mid 15-00.00Jackson Chapleau19

Jackson Olin 15-02.00Charles McCloud20

Flight   3 of  7   Finals
Briarwood Ch 12-11.50Max Kinsey1

Bumpus Middl 12-11.75Cedric Wade2

Berry Middle 12-11.75Lukas Cassenta3

Mountain Bro 13-00.00Charles Hussey4

Pizitz 13-00.00Wolfie Brown5

Mountain Bro 13-00.50Charlie Collins6

Bumpus Middl 13-01.75Charles J Williams7

Irondale Mid 13-02.25Dylan Coleman8

Simmons Midd 13-02.50Jack Sledge9

Mountain Bro 13-03.00Gray Anderson10

Pizitz 13-05.00Alan Sheng11

Mountain Bro 13-05.25JT Graves12

Hewitt-Truss 13-05.50Maddox Helton13

Berry Middle 13-06.00Dwight Beckford14

Randolph Sch 13-08.00Luc Schamban15

Homewood Mid 13-08.75Camden Smith16

Pizitz 13-10.00Colin Strevy17

Bumpus Middl 13-11.00Justin Drake18

Pizitz 13-11.00Patrick Arnolod19

Randolph Sch 13-11.00Jasiel Joseph20

Jackson Olin 13-11.50Dominique Cunningham21

Bumpus Middl 13-11.50Askyrien Robinson22

Flight   4 of  7   Finals
Bumpus Middl 11-11.75William Gilford1

Altamont 12-00.00Ben Poczatek2

Bumpus Middl 12-00.00Rodregas Powell3

Altamont 12-00.00Ethan Estess4

Mountain Bro 12-01.25Mason Martin5

Bumpus Middl 12-02.25Brooks Thurmond6

Pizitz 12-02.50Max Martinez7

Putnam Middl 12-02.50Christian Moore8

Pizitz 12-03.50Ollie Wilson9

Thompson Mid 12-04.25Chance Young10

Bumpus Middl 12-04.50Owen Fuller11

Thompson Mid 12-04.50Eli Williamson12

Irondale Mid 12-04.75Tiamo Fortune13

Bumpus Middl 12-05.00Jake Woods14

Berry Middle 12-05.75Micah Smith15

Pizitz 12-06.00Watts Ueltschey16

Hewitt-Truss 12-07.50Beckam Newell17

Hewitt-Truss 12-08.00Sean Sigler18

Briarwood Ch 12-08.75Elon Maddox19

Liberty Park 12-09.00Jackson Cheek20

Simmons Midd 12-09.50Evan Stidham21

Pizitz 12-10.50Porter Hottle22

Flight   5 of  7   Finals
Berry Middle 10-10.25Ethan Moore1

Homewood Mid 10-10.25Collier Hicks2

Irondale Mid 10-10.25Alex Boone3

Briarwood Ch 10-10.50Yates Wilson4

Thompson Mid 10-11.25Tyler Dawson5

Pelham Park 10-11.50Conner Walker6

James Clemen 10-11.75Parker King7

Pizitz 11-01.75Connor Peterson8

Jackson Olin 11-07.25Eric Coleman9

Bumpus Middl 11-07.75Joshua Hicks10

Pizitz 11-08.00Jake Hunter11

Berry Middle 11-08.25Derrick Lewis12

Pelham Park 11-08.50Dallen West13

Bumpus Middl 11-08.50Trey Bell14

Pizitz 11-09.75Jackson Cramer15

Irondale Mid 11-09.75Osmond Williams16

Centre Middl 11-10.50Dillan Covan17

Centre Middl 11-10.50Payton Martin18

Briarwood Ch 11-11.00Campbell Crowe19

Thompson Mid 11-11.00Patrick Thomas20

Pelham Park 11-11.00Austin Vinson21

Bumpus Middl 11-11.25Jayden Evans22
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Flight   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  6   Men Long Jump)
Huffman Midd NDJacobie Johnson1

Corner Middl NDSam Griffin2

Centre Middl NDJayshawn Stroup3

Berry Middle 6-00.75Tristan Goodyear4

Oak Mountain 7-08.25Wallace Johnson5

Irondale Mid 7-08.75Reginald Bryant6

Huffman Midd 7-10.25Woodrow Evans7

Thompson Mid 8-00.25Luke McGraw8

Mountain Bro 8-10.00Connor Leedy9

Centre Middl 9-00.50Alex Rogers10

Liberty Park 9-03.00Brody Hicks11

Pizitz 10-01.50Kyle Mann12

Bumpus Middl 10-02.25Easton Payne13

Chelsea Midd 10-02.75Camden Bennett14

Liberty Park 10-03.00Mobeen Rabbani15

Liberty Park 10-03.00Aiden Captain16

Pizitz 10-05.00Eli Lyas17

Thompson Mid 10-05.50Cole Henderson18

Bumpus Middl 10-06.00Alex Kizzire19

Simmons Midd 10-07.75Jumari Hollis20

Thompson Mid 10-08.50Champ Lloyd21

Liberty Park 10-09.00Dino Athienitis22

Flight   7 of  7   Finals
Putnam Middl NDMartavious Wilson1

Bumpus Middl NDTaven Dutson2

Randolph Sch NDMason Mackiewicz3

Scottsboro H NDGaige Cheatom4

Centre Middl NDGage Patterson5

Bumpus Middl NDElliot Guess6

Centre Middl NDKeshawn Thomas7

Jones Valley NDDavion Tolbert8

Hewitt-Truss NDPeyton Brown9

Irondale Mid NDChristopher Smith10

Bumpus Middl NDDeuce Sheridan11

Bumpus Middl NDSion Bryant12

Huffman Midd NDLatrell Moorer13

Liberty Park NDPerron Crigler14

Huffman Midd NDBraden Johnson15

Liberty Park NDBennett Vickers16

Liberty Park NDDavis Gant17

Bumpus Middl NDBen Ticola18

Bumpus Middl NDElijah Petit19

Chelsea Midd NDNate Ferguson20

Booker T Was NDCamryn Doyle21

Huntsville H NDGraham Eckard22

Liberty Park NDBeau Dillon23

Event  11   Women Pole Vault

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Liberty Park NHEvy Skates1

Pizitz NHIsabelle Crawford2

Pizitz NHClara Worley3

Mountain Bro NHAvery Faircloth4

Simmons Midd NHMargot Beukelman5

Mountain Bro NHIndira Landau6

Simmons Midd NHRuby Goldberg7

Mountain Bro 6-00.00Callie Chapman8

Arab 6-00.00Ella Oldacre9

Mountain Bro 6-00.00Stirling Stephens10

Mountain Bro 6-06.00Mae Dapkus11

Pizitz 6-06.00Haley Hufnagel12

Mountain Bro 7-00.00Hayden Butler13

Pizitz 7-00.00Lizzie Griem14

Mountain Bro 7-00.00Sydney Martin15

Mountain Bro 7-00.00Edie Barclay16

Bumpus Middl 8-00.00Lily Browne17

Oak Mountain 8-06.00Harper Richey18

Pizitz 9-08.00Krislyn Thomas19
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Event  12   Men Pole Vault

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pizitz NHBenjamin Baker1

Pizitz NHBenjamin Kirklin2

Mountain Bro NHWill Street3

Hewitt-Truss NHBrenan Touchton4

Mountain Bro NHLuke Cribbs5

Pizitz NHNicholas Paschenko6

Pizitz NHDavid Porter7

Hewitt-Truss 6-00.00Riley Morris8

Hewitt-Truss 6-00.00Pierce Hayden9

Pizitz 6-00.00Austin Rudolph10

Hewitt-Truss 6-00.00Rhys Wright11

Pizitz 6-06.00Nathan Matteo12

Hewitt-Truss 6-06.00Davis Huffman13

Hewitt-Truss 6-06.00John Auvil14

Pizitz 7-00.00Wolfie Brown15

Homewood Mid 7-00.00Levi Derriso16

Pizitz 7-00.00Hudson Reed17

Simmons Midd 7-06.00Ejay Wyatt18

Mountain Bro 7-06.00Connor Brown19

Hewitt-Truss 7-06.00Ethan Headley20

Hewitt-Truss 7-06.00Charlie Peacock21

Hewitt-Truss 8-00.00Henry Donaldson22

Mountain Bro 8-00.00Charles Lightner23

James Clemen 8-00.00Joey Ross24

Homewood Mid 8-00.00Collin Crump25

Pizitz 8-06.00Caleb Farrar26

Hewitt-Truss 9-00.00James Watson27

Hewitt-Truss 9-00.00Benjamin Reeves28

Event  1   Women Shot Put

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Pizitz 26-06.00Haley Hufnagel1

Bumpus Middl 26-07.00Lamyah Aubrey2

Jackson Olin 26-11.00Marika Gray3

Centre Middl 27-01.00Karleigh Bowman4

Hewitt-Truss 27-06.00Dorit Boakye-yiadom5

J.H. Phillip 27-07.00Jada Benjamin6

J.H. Phillip 27-09.00Kaylee Harvill7

Hewitt-Truss 28-00.00Kaylin Head8

J.H. Phillip 28-03.00chasity Marzette9

Bumpus Middl 29-02.00Zoe Smith10

Centre Middl 30-08.00Ashton Pruett11

Simmons Midd 31-02.00Alyssa Hurt12

James Clemen 31-06.00Madison Ciszczon13

Bumpus Middl 31-07.00Jessica Williams14

J.H. Phillip 33-01.00Katelyn Hicks15

Jackson Olin 34-06.00Ke'Asia Washington16

Simmons Midd 36-03.00Cedney Collier17

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Huffman Midd 22-06.00Johntoria Webb1

Liberty Park 22-08.00Aashritha Illa2

Mountain Bro 23-02.00Sophia Petras3

Thompson Mid 23-03.00Sydney Sedame4

Mountain Bro 23-04.00Lucy Vann5

Mountain Bro 23-04.00Elizabeth Ann Robinson6

Homewood Mid 23-05.00Ayonna Dismuke7

Bumpus Middl 23-08.00Kendal Gary8

Mountain Bro 23-08.00Ava Flemming9

J.H. Phillip 23-11.00Samari Jones10

Simmons Midd 24-03.00Caroline Matlock11

Bumpus Middl 24-05.00Kirra Hunter12

Centre Middl 24-08.00Sophie Houze13

Centre Middl 24-09.00Madyn Green14

Oak Mountain 24-09.00Martina Mendoza-Arias15

Bumpus Middl 25-03.00Lauren Pickett16

Bumpus Middl 25-04.00Alicia Chimara17

Chelsea Midd 25-04.00Addie Marlow18

Jackson Olin 26-02.00Brittney Langford19

Chelsea Midd 26-03.00Addison Nemath20
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  1   Women Shot Put)
Homewood Mid 18-10.00Margot Smith1

Putnam Middl 19-02.00Jakayla Hardrick-Carter2

Liberty Park 19-04.00Raji Ramaswamy3

J.H. Phillip 19-06.00Asia Curry Hall4

Bumpus Middl 19-06.00Aubrey Snow5

Homewood Mid 19-07.00Rose Goodwin6

Pelham Park 19-07.00Bailey Martin7

Mountain Bro 19-11.00Charlotte Read8

Wetumpka 20-00.00Leah Brown9

Simmons Midd 20-00.00Alexis Turner10

Ossie Ware M 20-01.00Joi Davis11

Bumpus Middl 20-01.00Alee Scott12

Jackson Olin 20-09.00Anaya Gray13

Thompson Mid 21-01.00Noemy Alvarez14

Homewood Mid 21-02.00India Augustine15

Pizitz 21-03.00Ruth Farmer16

Mountain Bro 21-05.00Caroline Dean17

Pelham Park 21-07.00Lana Kate Tucker18

Jackson Olin 21-09.00Makayla Gray19

Hewitt-Truss 22-01.00Audrey Watts20

Jackson Olin 22-01.00Trameia Cook21

Homewood Mid 22-01.00Madison Felton22

Bumpus Middl 22-04.00Yasmin Moultrie23

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Redland Midd NDKennedy Slaughter1

Thompson Mid NDEmma Smith2

Oak Mountain NDAngeles Apolinar3

Liberty Park NDMadalyn Price4

Bumpus Middl NDMadison Boyd5

Jackson Olin NDDesiree Hall6

Simmons Midd NDAriya Rivers7

Berry Middle NDAngeline Reyes8

Bob Jones NDAutumn Andrews9

Homewood Mid 13-01.00Eva Jeffries10

Springville 13-05.00Eden Langford11

Springville 14-07.00Valerie Fair12

Homewood Mid 16-07.00Ariah Trent13

Liberty Park 16-07.00Sinclare Smith14

Hewitt-Truss 17-04.00Mckenzsey Maxwell15

Thompson Mid 17-09.00Neely Hulsey16

Liberty Park 17-09.00Linda Lou17

Chelsea Midd 17-10.00Gianna Hamrick18

Pizitz 17-11.00Myers McNiel19

Bumpus Middl 18-06.00Chloe Stephens20

Homewood Mid 18-07.00Haley Davidson21

Chelsea Midd 18-08.00Ryleigh Farry22

Oak Mountain 18-09.00Maggie Rodgers23

Redland Midd 18-09.00Taylor Lovejoy24

Event  2   Men Shot Put

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Bumpus Middl 31-02.00Foster Dudley1

Pizitz 31-08.00Rowan Soniat2

Bumpus Middl 31-11.00Zeke Gibbs3

Homewood Mid 32-09.00George Brockwell4

Bumpus Middl 32-10.00Colton Redmond5

Simmons Midd 33-00.00Joe Johnson6

Centre Middl 33-01.00Kadin Fife7

Putnam Middl 33-01.00Javion Lawson8

Jackson Olin 33-02.00Nacari Smith9

Jackson Olin 33-06.00Malalchi Brooks10

Hewitt-Truss 33-11.00Cason Barlow11

Hewitt-Truss 33-11.00Jack lawson Mack12

Jackson Olin 34-03.00Joel Ray13

Putnam Middl 34-09.00Jeremiah Pouncy14

Jackson Olin 35-01.00Cornelius Duncan15

Simmons Midd 35-03.00Brandt Stevens16

Jackson Olin 37-11.00Tristian Carter17

Arab 38-07.00Maximus Mariner18

Bumpus Middl 45-03.50Langston Smith19

Bumpus Middl 49-06.00Nigel Thomas20

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Bumpus Middl 26-06.00Jayden Evans1

Bumpus Middl 26-06.00Fabian Manzo2

Jackson Olin 26-07.00Antonio Combs3

Simmons Midd 26-08.00Faris Salameh4

Simmons Midd 27-05.00Easton Carroll5

Simmons Midd 27-06.00Logan Morrow6

Scottsboro H 27-06.00Luke Wallingsford7

Homewood Mid 28-02.00Zamarcus Robinson8

Scottsboro H 28-04.00Griffin Webb9

J.H. Phillip 28-07.00TyKee Johnson10

Jackson Olin 28-08.00Kentrell Tolbert11

Jackson Olin 29-04.00Cortez Hardy12

Pizitz 29-06.00William Hose13

Mountain Bro 29-06.00Henry Walton14

Simmons Midd 29-08.00William Morrow15

Centre Middl 29-10.00Noah McCullough16

Centre Middl 30-02.00James McKinney17

Helena Middl 30-02.00Austin Johnson18

Jackson Olin 30-05.50Amartei Moore19

Bumpus Middl 30-08.00Alijah Campbell20

Bumpus Middl 30-10.00Nick Harvey21

Bumpus Middl 31-01.00Mario Gibbs22
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  2   Men Shot Put)
Mountain Bro 22-10.00Henry Slaughter1

Pizitz 23-01.00Ollie Wilson2

Ossie Ware M 23-01.00Imanol Arteaga3

Bumpus Middl 23-04.00Gavin Lawley4

Homewood Mid 23-04.00Camden Smith5

J.H. Phillip 23-05.00Christopher Bates6

J.H. Phillip 23-05.00Traye Turner7

Pizitz 23-06.00Nicholas Paschenko8

Pizitz 23-08.00Griffin Williams9

Ossie Ware M 23-10.00Elijah Foreman10

Arab 24-00.00Caleb Campbell11

Thompson Mid 24-00.00Jonathan Hayes12

Oak Mountain 24-01.00Christian Thomas13

Pizitz 24-01.00Jackson Cramer14

Simmons Midd 24-01.00Quentin Danford15

Bumpus Middl 24-10.00Cole Conti16

Bumpus Middl 25-01.00Isaac Brown17

Liberty Park 25-03.00Brody Hicks18

Simmons Midd 25-04.00Jackson Schultz19

Liberty Park 25-04.00Daniel Johnson20

Bumpus Middl 25-05.00Dominic Anderson21

Jackson Olin 25-09.00Kaius Stewart22

Jackson Olin 26-01.00Tiyon Clifton23

Pizitz 26-04.00Eli Garlington24

Simmons Midd 26-05.00Zach Morrell25

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Hayes K-8 NDCalloway Combs1

Pizitz NDConnor Peterson2

WJ Christian NDKhyler Fowler3

Liberty Park NDBennett Vickers4

WJ Christian NDKing Jones5

Homewood Mid NDCollin Crump6

Pizitz NDJt Ransome7

WJ Christian NDBraylen Malone8

Hewitt-Truss NDJax Rutledge9

Redland Midd 13-10.00William Crosby10

Irondale Mid 14-09.00Drayden Allen11

Springville 15-05.00Ryan Wallace12

Putnam Middl 16-03.00Kadarius Fecske13

Briarwood Ch 17-02.00Evan Ball14

Liberty Park 17-09.00Eli Larrison15

Simmons Midd 18-08.00Mac Carroll16

Liberty Park 19-03.00Simon Denaburg17

J.H. Phillip 19-08.00Aidan Jeffries18

Oak Mountain 19-08.00Luke Alexander19

Pizitz 20-00.00Bennett Gwaltney20

Pizitz 20-01.00Isaac Plant21

Hewitt-Truss 21-04.00Justin Morrison22

Oak Mountain 21-05.00Caid Lewis23

Bumpus Middl 21-07.00Sion Bryant24

Mountain Bro 22-04.00Jack Peterson25

Event  9   Women High Jump

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NHMakaela Coons1

Oak Mountain NHElly Herring2

Chelsea Midd NHAlison Mims3

Liberty Park NHSavannah Henderson4

Bumpus Middl NHNeha Patel5

Liberty Park NHAlly Bryant6

Jones Valley NHDionne Tolbert7

Simmons Midd NHHadley Tanner8

Mountain Bro 3-10.00Alexis Long9

Simmons Midd 4-00.00Kimora Griffin10

Chelsea Midd 4-00.00Chloe Barnard11

Bumpus Middl 4-00.00Maggie Gaydosh12

Simmons Midd 4-00.00Gracyn Hartman13

Pizitz 4-00.00Audrey McFarland14

Bumpus Middl 4-00.00Emilee Tramell15

Simmons Midd 4-00.00Molly Kraus16

Chelsea Midd 4-02.00Emily Davis17

Simmons Midd 4-02.00Grace Patterson18

James Clemen 4-02.00Mia Gordon19

Oak Mountain 4-02.00Charleigh Wood20

Mountain Bro 4-02.00Katilyn Davis21

Oak Mountain 4-02.00Neva Hansford22

Oak Mountain 4-02.00Julie McKeown23

Bumpus Middl 4-04.00Lila Discua24

Bob Jones 4-04.00Ashley Lewis25

Oak Mountain 4-06.00Heidi Street26

James Clemen 4-06.00Madison Ciszczon27

Homewood Mid 4-06.00Maggie Hanson28

Chelsea Midd 4-06.00Samantha Higgins29

Bumpus Middl 4-08.00Stevey Gilmore30

Bumpus Middl 4-10.00Peyton James31

Ossie Ware M 5-00.00Bianna Michaels32
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Event  10   Men High Jump

Thursday 1/12/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Irondale Mid NHRevelation Clark1

Hewitt-Truss NHEthan Dabney2

Homewood Mid NHDavis Holly3

Chelsea Midd NHConner Driscoll4

Mountain Bro 4-04.00Crawford Chester5

Mountain Bro 4-04.00Davis Rives6

Liberty Park 4-04.00Caden Fowler7

Mountain Bro 4-06.00Andrew Malone8

Arab 4-06.00Dawson Lewis9

Pizitz 4-06.00William Hose10

Bob Jones 4-08.00Hatch Lombardy11

Simmons Midd 4-08.00Dylan Redmond12

Pizitz 5-00.00Patrick Arnolod13

Mountain Bro 5-00.00Sam Lowery14

Bumpus Middl 5-02.00Anquan Allen15

Pizitz 5-02.00Keith Morrell16

Liberty Park 5-02.00Jack Stokes17

Pizitz 5-02.00Luke Vicinanzo18

Pizitz 5-04.00Walker McInnis19

Bumpus Middl 5-04.00Christian August20


